floodplains, frontage dimensions, building setbacks, steep slopes (greater than 20%), soils 

subject to slumping, contiguous non-wet areas and other areas of land where it is not 

feasible to accommodate building sites and individual septic systems.  Additionally, for 

each building lot the plan must show the required thirty-five thousand (35,000) square feet 

of contiguous upland soils, the fifteen thousand (15,000) square foot (100’ x 150’) building 

envelope, four thousand (4,000) square foot septic area, well radii, centerline of road and 

road profile, as defined elsewhere in these Subdivision Regulations. 

E. The yield plan shall specify that waivers are requested in order to make the yield plan valid.